Commercial District Map

South Electric Service Representatives
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Engineering Puget ©
3613 4th Ave. S., Sound %;
R

Seattle, WA 98134
Office: 206-386-4200
Fax: 206-386-4222

Residential Supervisor

Jett Jones
Office: 206-386-4278
jett.jones@seattle.gov
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Tom Gravell - . %
Office: 206-386-1672 [ ‘ '

thomas.gravell@seattle.gov
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Shelby Calipes
Office: 206-386-4274

shelby.calipes@seattle.go +
y-calipes@ OV S Othello Street - 7300 Block]
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Tracy Kamimae = % ° L.
Office: 206-386-4093 | >
tracy. kimamae@seattle.gov >W Roxbury St - 9600 Block ‘ R &6].
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Flat Rates
Outages & Flood Light
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5 160th Street
Served by Puget Sound Energy
ELECTRIC SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES
O Richard Ohashi @® Bill Danbom () Chau Luu (P Antonio Hernandez
Phone: 206-386-1674 Phone: 206-386-1797 Phone: 206-386-1671 Phone: 206-386-1635
richard.ohashi@seattle.gov bill.danbom@seattle.gov chau.luu@seattle.gov antonio.hernandez@seattle.gov
@ David Mannery © Roy Carbonell @) Michael Gabrielson ( Percy Schlimm
Phone: 206-386-4245 Phone: 206-386-1692 Phone: 206-727-3591 Phone: 206-386-1735
david.mannery@seattle.gov roy.carbonell@seattle.gov michael.gabrielson@seattle.gov percy.schiimm@seattle.gov
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